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Power Tools



https://www.carid.com/porter-cable/
https://www.carid.com/power-tools.html

Item Number

DA W OW W N, s

11
12
13
15
23
31
31
37
37
37
40
40
51
53
54
57

Part Number

N214793
A05378
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

5140112-36

N059514
Al1126
330003-85
859293
803856
804211
000000-00
848537
000000-00
878571
848530
695738
899259
698038
000000-00
000000-00
848523
893326
000000-00

PartsList for 352VS Type 1l

Description

FAN

ARMATURE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH KIT
SPEED CONTROL
CORDSET
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
No Longer Available
SEAL

No Longer Available
GEAR

BELT

DRIVE PULLEY
DRIVE PULLEY
SHAFT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COVER

BELT COVER

No Longer Available

Qty Required
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Item Number

59

64

65

65

66

90

90

93

101
102
103
104
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
120
121
122

Part Number

696171
000000-00
698041
900527
695790
696167
692639
897160
839330
882671
877967
852003
000000-00
849808
859359
848508
804454
802943
847994
847564
882187
848524
848512
903693
801374
000000-00
848551

PartsList for 352VS Type 1l

Description

VACUUM HOUSING

No Longer Available
DRIVE PULLEY
DRIVEN PULLEY

IDLER PULLEY ARM

DUST BAG ASSY-
DUST BAG

SCREW

SPRING ELBOW RE

ELBOW/SUPPORT KIT

BAG SUPPORT
GASKET

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER
WASHER
WASHER

NUT

SCREW

SNAP RING
SCREW

GASKET

SPRING

NUT

SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER

Qty Required
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Item Number

124
125
126
128
129
130
131
133
135
136
137
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
154

Part Number

878579
848514
856481
848565
A03070
802995
879678
886538
903400
000000-00
883485
802764
869687
848148
695812
000000-00
853214
877817
893792
000000-00
000000-00
875322
000000-00
000000-00
894223
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 352VS Type 1l

Description

TRACKING BOX
SPRING

SCREW

SCREW

SS/A HANDLE SET
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

CORK & SHOE ASSY.

No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

NUT

SCREW

SCREW & WASHER
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Qty Required

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10



Item Number

158
162
164
169
170
174
175
177
179
181
183
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
856
856

Part Number

883479
000000-00
892780
849314
850218
696039
801530
810523
682063
695813
000000-00
858008
695868
000000-00
698042
695789
877537
878563
850410
842610
698027
882187
882185
849314
848547
48118
878499

PartsList for 352VS Type 1l

Description

SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

TERM

WASHER
LOCATOR
WASHER

WASHER
CONNECTOR VS
SPACER

No Longer Available
SCREW

WEAR PLATE

No Longer Available
SPRING

LEVER

COVER PLATE

KEY

OILER
SPRING-PRELOAD
ENCLOSURE-TRIAC
SCREW

SCREW MACHINE STEEL
TERM

COVER

GRAPHITE SNDR SHOE
TUBE GREASE

Qty Required

10
1
10

10
10
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PartsList for 352VS Type 1l

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

856 891582 CARRYING CASE 1
856 801946 LUBE 1





